Gigabit Smart Managed Switches
DGS-1210 Series
Product Highlights
Overview
The D-Link DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches are the latest generation
of switches to provide increased Power over Ethernet (PoE) output, a range of
physical interface types, multiple management interfaces, and advanced Layer 2
features. With all of these features combined, the DGS-1210 Series helps provide a

U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | us.dlink.com
For more information
Ordering Information
Product Description Warranty
DGS-1210-10 8 10/100/1000BASE-T and 2 1G SFP Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch Lifetime1
DGS-1210-10P 8 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 2 1G SFP Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch, 65W PoE Budget Lifetime1
DGS-1210-10MP 8 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 2 1G SFP Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch, 130W PoE Budget Lifetime1
DGS-1210-26 24 10/100/1000BASE-T and 2 1G SFP Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch Lifetime1
DGS-1210-28 24 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 1G RJ45/SFP COMBO Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch Lifetime1
DGS-1210-28P 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 4 1G RJ45/SFP COMBO Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch, 193W PoE Budget Lifetime1
DGS-1210-28MP 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 4 1G RJ45/SFP COMBO Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch, 370W PoE Budget Lifetime1
DGS-1210-52 48 10/100/1000BASE-T and 4 1G RJ45/SFP COMBO Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch Lifetime1
DGS-1210-52MP 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE and 4 1G RJ45/SFP COMBO Ports L2+ Smart Managed Switch, 370W PoE Budget Lifetime1
Optional 1 Gbps SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single-mode
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multimode
Updated 05-SEP-2018 (SMO)
Hardware Rev F
DGS-1210-SERIES_REVF_DATASHEET_2.11_EN_US.PDF
1 Lifetime Warranty available in U.S.A. only.  Lifetime Warranty is e�ective for products purchased on or after Aug 1, 2017.  Products purchased prior to
Aug 1, 2017 are covered by Limited Lifetime Warranty. Lifetime Warranty void when not purchased from Authorized US D-Link Reseller.  Please visit
us.dlink.com for list of Authorized US Resellers.